Status: This is the original version (as it was originally made). This item of legislation is currently only available in its original format.

SCHEDULE 3

Amendments to Commission Regulation (EU) 2016/1447

35. In Annex 1, in Table 1—

- (a) for "47,0" substitute "47.0";
- (b) for "47,5" (in both places it occurs) substitute "47.5";
- (c) for "48,5" (in both places it occurs) substitute "48.5";
- (d) for "49,0" (in both places it occurs) substitute "49.0";
- (e) for "51,0" (in both places it occurs) substitute "51.0";
- (f) for "51,5" (in both places it occurs) substitute "51.5";
- (g) for "52,0" substitute "52.0".